Exam Stools
McKesson exam stools are designed to give caregivers the comfort they need with durable construction
that ensures lasting performance with daily use. McKesson exam stools are offered with or without backs and with
pneumatic lift.  McKesson exam stools are available in a wide range of upholstery colors to match your facility’s decor.
The product information contained in this document, including the product images and additional product materials, was collected from various supplier sources. All product claims
and specifications are those of the product suppliers and have not been independently verified by McKesson Medical-Surgical or its affiliates (“McKesson”). McKesson is not
responsible for errors or omissions in the product information.
The properties of a product may change or be inaccurate following the posting or printing of the product information in the document, either in the print or online version. Caution

defects or other reproductive harm, and di(2-ethylhexyl)phthalate (DEHP), which is known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
For more information, go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
Ordering Information
IMAGE E1 # MFR # DESCRIPTION COLOR HEIGHT
RANGE SEAT QTY
With Backrest
407058 81-11001BUS393
Pneumatic Exam Stool
With Backrest
Black
17-3/4 in
to
24-1/2 In
16 in
Diameter
1 ea/cs
407104 81-11001BFRUS393
Pneumatic Exam Stool
With Backrest, With Foot Ring
Black
20 in
to
27-1/2 in
16 in
Diameter
1 ea/cs
496858 81-11001BFRUS357
Pneumatic Exam Stool
With Backrest, With Foot Ring
Claret
20 in
to
27-1/2 in
16 in
Diameter
1 ea/cs
505361 81-11001BFRDUR009
Pneumatic Exam Stool
With Backrest, With Foot Ring
Taupe
20 in
to
27-1/2 in
16 in
Diameter
1 ea/cs
Without Backrest
407031 81-11001PR57
Pneumatic Exam Stool
Without Backrest
Clamshell
17-3/4 in
to
24-1/2 In
16 in
Diameter
1 ea/cs
407036 81-11001US393
Pneumatic Exam Stool
Without Backrest
Black
17-3/4 in
to
24-1/2 In
16 in
Diameter
1 ea/cs
506307 81-11001LV003
Pneumatic Exam Stool
Without Backrest
Agate Blue
17-3/4 in